
10
1

3/
2

1013/49

23
01

/8

2726

2570

2714

2717

2718

2719

2720

1563 1564

1574

1575

1623

1624

1625

1632

1633

1686

1725

1727

1013/53

1013/54

10
13

/5
5

1
01

3/
56

1013/57

1013/58

1654

1664/2

1666

1738

2299

18
12

1739

1753

1013/81

1384

1811

1796

1763

2797

2713

2712

2711

1013/4

229227
96

S

0.8

SO
 1

01

KM 1,23770

SO
 1

02

KÚ 1.572000

1.
0

1.
1

1.
2

1.
3

1.
4

1.
5

O
CH

RA
NN

É 
PÁ

SM
O

 L
ES

A 
(5

0 
m

)

O
C

H
R

AN
N

É 
PÁ

SM
O

 L
ES

A 
(5

0 
m

)

O
C

H
R

AN
N

É 
PÁ

SM
O

 L
ES

A 
(5

0 
m

)

13
5a

13
6

13
7

13
8

13
914

0

14
1

16
6

16
8

16
9

19
2

19
6

19
7

20
5

20
7

20
8

20
9

21
0

13
5

13
5b

13
6a

13
7a

13
7b

13
8a

14
0a

14
1a

14
2

14
314

414
5

14
6

14
9

14
8

14
7

15
0

151
152

153
154

155
156

157
158

159
160

161

162
163

164

165

16
7

17
1

17
0

17
2

17
3 17

4 17
5

17
6

17
7

18
0

17
8

17
9

18
1

18
2

18
3

18
4

18
5

18
6

18
7 1

88
18

9
19

0

19
1

19
319

4
19

5
19

8
19

9
20

0
20

1
20

2
20

3

20
4

20
6

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T
U

V

W

X
Y

Z
Za

Z b

M
IL

A
N

 B
LA

ŽE
K

D
SP

PD
PS

Po
ln

í c
es

ta
 C

9 
v 

k.
ú.

 D
lo

uh
á 

St
ro

pn
ic

e

SI
TU

A
C

E 
M

IM
O

LE
SN

Í Z
EL

EN
Ě 

N
A

VR
ŽE

N
É 

K
E 

K
Á

C
EN

Í -
 2

. č
ás

t, 
 m

ěř
. 1

:5
00

M
ap

ov
ý 

po
dk

la
d 

©
 Č

Ú
ZK

, 2
02

3
SI

TU
AC

E 
M

IM
O

LE
SN

Í Z
EL

EN
Ě 

- 2
. Č

ÁS
T

F

F 
   

   
   

   
   

   
 5

.2
.2

PO
ZN

Á
M

K
A

:  
 V

yh
od

no
ce

ny
 js

ou
 p

ou
ze

 d
ře

vi
ny

 n
av

rž
en

é 
k 

vy
ká

ce
ní

.

L 
E 

G
 E

 N
 D

 A
 :

Hr
an

ic
e 

pa
rc

el
 d

le
 K

N

G
eo

de
tic

ky
 z

am
ěř

en
é 

dř
ev

in
y 

 (Z
AC

HO
VA

T 
/ K

ÁC
ET

)

Dř
ev

in
y 

za
kr

es
le

né
 o

rie
nt

ač
ně

  (
KÁ

CE
T)

Po
řa

do
vé

 č
ís

lo
 d

ře
vi

ny
 

Kř
ov

í n
eb

o 
dr

ob
ný

 n
ál

et
 v

 p
od

ro
st

u 
ne

bo
 s

am
os

ta
tn

é 
 (K

ÁC
ET

)

O
ch

ra
nn

é 
pá

sm
o 

le
sa

 (5
0 

m
 o

d 
je

ho
 o

kr
aj

e)

Po
řa

do
vé

 p
ís

m
en

o 
kř

ov
í a

 n
ál

et
ů

Hr
an

ic
e 

ka
ta

st
rá

ln
íh

o 
úz

em
í

M12
1


